SUB SPOTPLIGHT

STEAK with Gordon Tucker
& Fri. 30 5.7
BREW Complete steak dinner 2.75

GRAWOOD MOVIES

Tlles &anWedl
For more info. 424-2140

VALENTINE'S SPECIAL
'‘BACK TO BERLIN” Cabaret 300 Feb I3

Watch for The Nukes Feb 19

vy ITS HERE

’ ¥ Friday January 30 % Wednesday Feb. 4
61 12 noon Carnival Kick-off 7:30 Black n’ Gold Revue
5 p.m.Steak n’ Brew Talent Night
» 7 p.m. Chug a Mug Skate Party Mclnnes Room

* Saturday January 31 % Thursday Feb. 5

8 p.m. Vegas Night
with

9 p.m. Super Sub

Guess Who ]
Southside Mason Chapman Band
Essentials
¢ Sunday Feb. 1 A % Friday Feb. 6
. . . J‘Nx ,
7:30 Sci-Fi Movies Sp.m. SgeakthBrew
. 8 p.m. Beach Party
Wizards and Solyent Green -
Sl A 5 Garden (featuring sand)
* Monday Feb. 2 % Saturday Feb. 7
8:30 Cabaret with Touchan Super P‘;{’ e
Calypso and Reggae My??' st By
Dance Contest sCarInly
Finnigan
* Tuesday Feb. 3 /% Sunday Feb. 8
9:00 New Wave Night / 7:30 Double Feature Movie
Rocky Horror Picture Show \ With The Marx Brothers

Tickets are on sale all this week at SUB Inquiry Desk, Tupper, LSC.




